Edition : 20th

Date : 24/11/2013

Venue : Reading Post Office Club

Last Years Final : (2012) Kevin Tunstall (Sussex) beat Phil Collins (Oxon)

GRAND PRIX 2013

Winner Phil Collins (Oxon)
Runner-up Curt Driver (Kent)
High Break Phil Collins (Oxon) 21,880
MAIN COMP
Group Stages
Group A
Pos| Player County Seed B wW L Score Ave PTS
| 1[Simon Coleman Northants 16 3 2 1 41,130 6,855 4
2|Pete Sainsbury Kent L] 3 2 I 37,410 6,235 4
3 [Mark Trafford Cxon 1 3 I 2 50,650 8,448 2
4|Stephen Coleman Northants 5 3 1 2 33,500 5,583 2
Stephen Coleman Northants 7,140 13,250 20,390 v Pete Sainsbury Kent 2,980 100 3,080
Simon Coleman Northants 13,090 9,920 23,010 v Mark Trafford Oxon 410 6,330 6,740
Pete Sainsbury Kent 11,480 10,450 21,930 v Mark Trafford Oxon 4,020 8,390 12,410
Simon Coleman Northants 4,810 6,870 11,680 v Stephen Coleman Northants 3,000 7,970 10,970
Pete Sainsbury Kent 2,860 9,540 12,400 v Simon Coleman Northants 2,850 3,590 6,440
Mark Trafford Oxon 14,300 17,240 31,540 v Stephen Coleman Northants 2,140 0 2,40
Group B
Mr County Seed 1 w L Score Ave PTS
1|Phil Collins Owon 7 3 3 0] 36,000 14,333 ]
2| Paul Sainsbury Berks 2 3 1 2 49,920 8,320 2
3|Dave Ingram Sussex 10 3 1 2 34,440 57 2
Barry Radford Hants 15 3 1 2 21,740 3,623 2
Phil Collins Oxon 630 21,880 22,510 v Davelngram Sussex 10,250 0 10,250
Paul Sainsbury Berks 17,080 19,590 36,670 v Barry Radford Hants 850 230 1,080
Dave Ingram Sussex 2,570 11,530 14,100 v Paul Sainsbury Berks 1,530 3,790 5,320
Phil Collins Oxon 20,210 18,070 38,280 v Barry Radford Hants [ 480 480
Barry Radford Hants 16,880 3,300 20,180 v Davelngram Sussex 50 10,040 10,090
Phil Collins. Oxon 17,420 7,790 25,210 v Paul Sainsbury Berks 0 7,930 7,930
Group C
Posz| Player County Seed P W L Score Ave PTS
1|Kevin Tunstall Sussex 14 3 2 1 57,650 9,608 4
2|Leon Beer Oxon & 3 2 T 54,360 9,060 4
3|Mark lames SUSSEX 3 3 4 2 51030 8,505 2
4|Tony Martin Oxon i3 El 1 2 25,060 4,177 2
Leon Beer Oxon 15,620 16,770 32,390 v Tony Martin Oxon 1,670 100 1,770
Kevin Tunstall Sussex 19,770 100 19,870 v MarkJames Sussex [ 14,500 14,500
Mark James Sussex 9,930 11,380 21,310 v Tony Martin Oxon 1,640 4,350 5,990
Kevin Tunstall Sussex 13,100 12,630 25,730 v Leon Beer Oxon 2,050 4,670 6,720
Tony Martin Oxon 3,830 13,470 17,300 v Kevin Tunstall Sussex 12,050 0 12,050
Leon Beer Oxon 7,830 7,420 15,250 v Mark James Sussex 4,970 10,250 15,220
Group D
Pos|Player County Seed P W ik Score Ave PTS
1| Curt Driver Kent 5 3 3 o 54,650 9,115 &
2| Nigel Senior Sussex a2 3 2  : 56,390 9,292 4
3|Kevin Hall Sussex 12 3 24 2 43,240 7,207 2
4|Tony Cross Surrey 13 2 o 3 14 470 2,412 o
Curt Driver Kent 9,210 15,960 25,170 v Kevin Hall Sussex 4,050 80 4,130
Nigel Senior Sussex 16,610 21,300 37,910 v TonyCross Surrey 1,110 0 1,110
Nigel Senior Sussex 18,180 90 18,270 v Kevin Hall Sussex 100 16,850 16,950
Curt Driver Kent 4,350 6,410 10,760 v Tony Cross Surrey 2,560 5,870 8,430
Kevin Hall Sussex 6,220 15,940 22,160 v Tony Cross Surrey 4,810 120 4,930
Curt Driver Kent 18,760 0 18,760 v Nigel Senior Sussex 210 0 210
Semi Finals
Curt Driver Kent 220 16,790 17,010 v Simon Coleman Northants 15,500 120 15,620
Phil Collins Oxon 1,490 18,280 19,770 v Kevin Tunstall Sussex 16,040 [ 16,040
Final
Phil Collins Oxon 1,390 17,530 18,920 v Curt Driver Kent 15,290 420 15,710
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Player

Mark Trafford
Keith Sheard
Paul Sainsbury
Mark James
Nigel Senior
Curt Driver

Leon Beer

Phil Collins
Stephen Coleman
lan Lelliott

Pete Sainsbury
Dave Ingram
Tony Martin
Kevin Hall

Chris Tupper
Tony Cross.
Kevin Tunstall
Barry Radford
Simon Coleman
Lee Radford

Bill Kerr

Martin Cole
Mark Brewster
Trevor Gallienne
Geoff Jukes
Harry Barbet
Terry Race

Tony Webster
Ernie Jordan
Richard Wooton

High Breaks
Men
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Phil Collins
Nigel Senior
Phil Collins
Kevin Tunstall
Curt Driver
Phil Collins
Nigel Senior
Phil Collins
Phil Collins
Phil Collins
Mark Trafford
Barry Radford
Leon Beer
Curt Driver
Nigel Senior
Kevin Hall
Curt Driver
Leon Beer
Curt Driver
Simon Coleman
Mark Trafford
Kevin Tunstall
Mark James

County

Oxon
Oxon
Berks
Sussex
Sussex
Kent
Oxon
Oxon
Northants
Sussex
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Northants
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Sussex

County
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Sussex
Oxon
Sussex
Kent
Oxon
Sussex
Oxon
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Kent
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Kent
Oxon
Kent
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Oxon
Sussex
Sussex
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Grp B
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SF
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FINAL
GrpB
GrpA
GrpB
GrpC
SF
GrpD
Grp D
GrpD
GrpC
FINAL
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GrpC
GrpC
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Break
21,880
21,300
20,210
19,770
18,670
18,280
18,180
18,070
17,530
17,420
17,240
16,790
16,770
16,700
16,610
16,500
15,860
15,520
15,290
15,020
14,300
12,830
10,250
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